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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cu(tc\l/:')ll\:?e l}i;lql.\“r;? F“:;::;Te Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.) cuTé:i:\:IXOI'
463+366.78 0.000 0.000 20.350 0.000 0.000 0.000
463+380.00 0.000 0.000 36.040 372.740 0.000 372.740
463+400.00 0.000 0.000 54.860 909.060 0.000 1281.810
463+420.00 0.000 0.000 60.180 1150.410 0.000 2432.220
463+440.00 0.000 0.000 66.270 1264.500 0.000 3696.720
463+460.00 0.000 0.000 97.340 1636.130 0.000 5332.840
463+480.00 0.000 0.000 111.420 2087.590 0.000 7420.430
463+500.00 0.000 0.000 126.870 2382.950 0.000 9803.380
463+520.00 0.000 0.000 118.240 2451.130 0.000 12254.510
463+540.00 0.000 0.000 108.130 2263.730 0.000 14518.240
463+560.00 0.000 0.000 70.230 1783.630 0.000 16301.870
463+580.00 0.000 0.000 76.410 1466.420 0.000 17768.280
463+600.00 0.000 0.000 77.430 1538.480 0.000 19306.760
463+620.00 0.000 0.000 75.310 1527.490 0.000 20834.250
463+640.00 0.000 0.000 69.260 1445.710 0.000 22279.960
463+660.00 0.000 0.000 48.660 1179.170 0.000 23459.130
463+680.00 0.000 0.000 59.850 1085.150 0.000 24544.280
463+700.00 M/\QOO 0.000 80.800 1406.580 0.000 25950.860
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cu(tc\llfll\::-r)ne F(!LA;:;‘ F"(I:::\:Te Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.) Cur;z:ill\In?;ol.
463+720.00 0.000 0.000 93.600 1744.090 0.000 27694.950
463+740.00 0.000 0.000 97.690 1912.910 0.000 29607.860
463+760.00 0.000 0.000 103.180 2008.660 0.000 31616.520
463+780.00 0.000 0.000 85.930 1891.070 0.000 33507.590
463+800.00 0.000 0.000 26.960 1128.870 0.000 34636.460
463+820.00 11.870 118.650 0.610 275.700 118.650 34912.160
463+840.00 51.820 636.860 0.000 6.110 755.520 34918.270
463+860.00 67.130 1189.490 0.000 0.000 1945.010 34918.270
463+880.00 75.610 1427.410 0.000 0.000 3372.430 34918.270
463+900.00 63.930 1395.420 0.000 0.000 4767.850 34918.270
463+920.00 11.370 752.970 3.620 36.170 5520.820 34954.440
463+940.00 0.000 113.680 23.080 266.970 5634.510 35221.400
463+960.00 0.000 0.000 25.130 482.130 5634.510 35703.530
463+980.00 0.000 0.000 32.110 572.460 5634.510 36276.000
464+000.00 0.000 0.000 32.390 645.010 5634.510 36921.000
464+020.00 0.000 0.000 32.650 650.410 5634.510 37571.410
464+040.00 8.000 79.980 6.960 396.130 5714.480 37967.540
464+060.00 A/\?&lSO 1061.800 0.000 69.590 6776.280 38037.130
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Station  |Cut Area (Sq.M.) c"(tc\l/:-’:\;l’.')"e F(i;'q’ﬁ? F":c\:::\:?e Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.) c"r?(_j:i&xc’"
464+080.00 113.300 2114.800 0.000 0.000 8891.090 38037.130
464+100.00 54.900 1681.980 0.000 0.000 10573.060 38037.130
464+120.00 12.690 675.860 1.790 17.900 11248.930 38055.040
464+140.00 0.000 126.870 23.640 254.260 11375.790 38309.290
464+160.00 0.000 0.000 24.430 480.700 11375.790 38790.000
464+180.00 14.880 148.790 0.000 244.350 11524.590 39034.350
464+200.00 34.440 493.190 0.000 0.000 12017.780 39034.350
464+220.00 31.750 661.950 0.000 0.000 12679.730 39034.350
464+240.00 24.550 563.090 0.000 0.000 13242.810 39034.350
464+260.00 19.310 438.680 0.000 0.000 13681.500 39034.350
464+280.00 1.100 204.130 3.980 39.790 13885.630 39074.140
464+300.00 0.850 19.480 10.250 142.250 13905.100 39216.390
464+320.00 11.630 124.840 0.000 102.460 14029.940 39318.850
464+340.00 24.190 358.260 0.000 0.000 14388.200 39318.850
464+360.00 5.680 298.680 9.660 96.630 14686.870 39415.470
464+366.78 0.000 19.250 16.210 87.700 14706.120 39503.180
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
463+300.00 5.34 0 0
463+320.00 49.38 547.27 547.27
463+340.00 84.42 1,338.02 1,885.29
463+360.00 87.93 1,723.49 3,608.77
463+380.00 64.67 1,525.97 5,134.74
463+400.00 61.59 1,262.52 6,397.26
463+420.00 56.07 1,176.60 7,573.86
463+440.00 87.24 1,433.15 9,007.00
463+460.00 91.06 1,783.04 10,790.04
463+480.00 7231 1,633.69 12,423.74
463+500.00 34.83 1,07':’:1..37 13,495.11
463+520.00 68.02 1,028.53 14,523.64
463+540.00 54.58 1,225.99 15,749.63
463+560.00 155.76 2,103.42 17,853.06
463+580.00 237.65 3,934.12 21,787.18
463+600.00 196.94 4,345.84 26,133.02
463+620.00 155.23 3,521.71 29,654.74
463+640.00 48.44 2,036.70 31,691.44
463+660.00 8.15 565.84 32,257.28
463+680.00 47.77 559.15 32,816.43
463+700.00 34.92 826.86 33,643.29
463+720.00 76.57 1,114.89 34,758.18
463+740.00 42.17 1,187.42 35,945.60
463+760.00 35.96 781.31 36,726.91
463+780.00 20.3 562.56 37,289.47
463+800.00 E .81 411.1 A 37,700.56
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
463+820.00 22.96 437.7 38,138.26
463+840.00 31.48 544.32 38,682.58
463+860.00 86.67 1,181.49 39,864.07
463+880.00 208.54 2,952.10 42,816.18
463+900.00 278.87 4,874.04 47,690.22
463+920.00 321.09 5,999.59 53,689.81
463+940.00 249.52 5,706.17 59,395.98
463+960.00 240.24 4,897.63 64,293.61
463+980.00 115.68 3,559.16 67,852.77
464+000.00 51.31 1,669.90 69,522.67
464+020.00 10.85 621.61 70,144.28
464+040.00 9.34 201.93 70,346.20
464+060.00 13.55 228.99 70,575.19
464+080.00 14.86 284.15 70,859.34
464+100.00 18.15 330.13 71,189.47
464+120.00 20.98 _391.37 71,580.84
464+140.00 9.45 304.33 71,885.17
464+160.00 8.84 182.87 72,068.04
464+180.00 8.69 175.3 72,243.35
464+200.00 6.71 154.05 72,397.39
464+220.00 2.2 89.08 72,486.47
464+240.00 3.56 57.55 72,544.02
464+260.00 9.93 134.89 72,678.90
464+280.00 7.29 172.19 72,851.09

464+300.00 A){:JS 230.72 @ 73,081.82




